3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2021-12-28
06:43:19

2 2021-12-28
06:41:11

3 2021-12-28
04:52:02

BITCOIN

3GHU0i1A0SzEtJVM4aTeHx1hrfTCDaerXB8

0.00018608 BTC &
11.74 USD

0.00018608 BTC &
11.74 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

584bd3096ca7débcasbb20 - 0.00002831 BTC &

55f1292cd8801899f2dalf 1.39 USD

4322a6d189d094765ca?

bed6f03553a28120ed48a3 - 0.00005404 BTC&
cllcbd2fda5d7f5c966d16 2.65 USD
574ct2847ce832at4fca

ceb8ef80b562050eecbd26 - 0.00001508 BTC &

25774b74287cal119131344 0.74 USD

1997404b7cbc9be2499c
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3GHUoiAoSzEtJVM4aTeHx1hrfTCDaerXB8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/584bd3096ca7d6bca4bb2055f1292cd8801899f2da1f4322a6d189d094765ca9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/584bd3096ca7d6bca4bb2055f1292cd8801899f2da1f4322a6d189d094765ca9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/584bd3096ca7d6bca4bb2055f1292cd8801899f2da1f4322a6d189d094765ca9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bed6f03553a28120ed48a3c11cbd2fda5d7f5c966d16574cf2847ce832af4fca
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bed6f03553a28120ed48a3c11cbd2fda5d7f5c966d16574cf2847ce832af4fca
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bed6f03553a28120ed48a3c11cbd2fda5d7f5c966d16574cf2847ce832af4fca
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ceb8ef80b562050eec6d2625774b74287ca1191313441997404b7cbc9be2499c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ceb8ef80b562050eec6d2625774b74287ca1191313441997404b7cbc9be2499c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ceb8ef80b562050eec6d2625774b74287ca1191313441997404b7cbc9be2499c
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Date & time

2021-12-28
04:44:46

2021-12-28
01:08:23

2021-12-28
00:26:22

2021-12-28
00:16:32

2021-12-27
23:18:15

2021-12-27
23:18:15

2021-12-27
23:18:15

2021-12-27
23:18:15

2020-06-09
05:18:10

Transaction Id

68fc21dc7a9dab90c02198

7376c937fbb6e%aa7céeb3c

c22f1821bafb5fbad407

3822be5c41ba78387feabl

6a70ff9ca%96af2e4765182

310b5ebefc20ef5dbd0é

1972aa5bc304d7850580ca

48d5411baf2180453a6b8b

13e08c762e1400f385d3

e09e2c6c674d01006b748d

Ob8bfd349a330083bfaft4l

d5e43b53298179953d46

ch6all77ca2362dfef70af

ebd321ce?dabbb54c2f8d?2

ad79ble2e228a9ce729b

e7a5146896fa3e5519cllf

0f83baalcf35416ae96fba

0802aale365bahBees556

68bd2f5bfa478904ecbbl1?

3c330ebebf13f719563ael

d64daec799351e791b53

ce3dda9eabh40f752c8fcdd

48ff38eal932bedlecf4dce

f00130ab5f702ede7ble

bca74e7990bb4ec7c25%e3

a36eb53431949719f7ef7b

90d109bc808cf07415bf

Amount

0.00001046
0.51 USD

0.00001235
0.60 USD

0.00001262
0.62 USD

0.00001052
0.51 USD

0.00001003
0.49 USD

0.00001000
0.49 USD

0.00001003
0.49 USD

0.00001264
0.62 USD

0.00005404
0.52 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/68fc21dc7a9dab90c021987376c937fb6e9aa7c6eb3cc22f1821bafb5fbad407
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/68fc21dc7a9dab90c021987376c937fb6e9aa7c6eb3cc22f1821bafb5fbad407
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/68fc21dc7a9dab90c021987376c937fb6e9aa7c6eb3cc22f1821bafb5fbad407
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3822be5c41ba78387feab16a70ff9ca96af2e4765182310b5ebefc20ef5dbd06
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3822be5c41ba78387feab16a70ff9ca96af2e4765182310b5ebefc20ef5dbd06
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3822be5c41ba78387feab16a70ff9ca96af2e4765182310b5ebefc20ef5dbd06
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1972aa5bc304d7850580ca48d5411baf2180453a6b8b13e08c762e1400f385d3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1972aa5bc304d7850580ca48d5411baf2180453a6b8b13e08c762e1400f385d3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1972aa5bc304d7850580ca48d5411baf2180453a6b8b13e08c762e1400f385d3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e09e2c6c674d01006b748d0b8bfd349a330083bfaf40d5e43b53298179953d46
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e09e2c6c674d01006b748d0b8bfd349a330083bfaf40d5e43b53298179953d46
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e09e2c6c674d01006b748d0b8bfd349a330083bfaf40d5e43b53298179953d46
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cb6a1177ca2362dfef70afebd321ce9da6bb54c2f8d2ad79b1e2e228a9ce729b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cb6a1177ca2362dfef70afebd321ce9da6bb54c2f8d2ad79b1e2e228a9ce729b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cb6a1177ca2362dfef70afebd321ce9da6bb54c2f8d2ad79b1e2e228a9ce729b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e7a5146896fa3e5519c11f0f83baa1cf35416ae96f6a0802aa0e365bab0ee556
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e7a5146896fa3e5519c11f0f83baa1cf35416ae96f6a0802aa0e365bab0ee556
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e7a5146896fa3e5519c11f0f83baa1cf35416ae96f6a0802aa0e365bab0ee556
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/68bd2f5bfa478904ecbb173c330ebebf13f719563ae1d64daec799351e791b53
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/68bd2f5bfa478904ecbb173c330ebebf13f719563ae1d64daec799351e791b53
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/68bd2f5bfa478904ecbb173c330ebebf13f719563ae1d64daec799351e791b53
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ce3da9ea6b40f752c8fcdd48ff38ea1932bed1ecf4dcf00130ab5f702ede7b1e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ce3da9ea6b40f752c8fcdd48ff38ea1932bed1ecf4dcf00130ab5f702ede7b1e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ce3da9ea6b40f752c8fcdd48ff38ea1932bed1ecf4dcf00130ab5f702ede7b1e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bca74e7990bb4ec7c259e3a36eb5343f949719f7ef7b90d109bc808cf07415bf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bca74e7990bb4ec7c259e3a36eb5343f949719f7ef7b90d109bc808cf07415bf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bca74e7990bb4ec7c259e3a36eb5343f949719f7ef7b90d109bc808cf07415bf
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20

21

Date & time

2019-12-19
20:37:01

2019-10-01
20:54:59

2019-08-31
19:07:16

2019-07-27
15:30:01

2019-07-10
00:02:48

2019-06-22
02:00:02

2019-06-10
22:38:31

2019-06-04
23:13:16

2019-05-25
22:47:45

Transaction Id

Ocde37b4aff9d734e385131

ffc4826a4ede3120bcelct

bb4abbd958d49cB0c3255

392d41d52b3de432da?01f

fbeb53977f0da8433f4753

ae0707b2647b219557a7

d10c79317bcle7ff3146ca

5c6f39dc92000262e3f53F

af4283fbff32bb8abafo

463d9cf71b449e38c078e3

078619552e1657047eale4

8fd8e37d52e309d9cllf

78daBa88f445f8d2aclbdl

d4d154ef27cddf32e57057

169b1¢c187d395d131085

0137804498bd58%9a9b2505

928cd5fbd0a9959a06025a

5e1e079fd5730673204b

e73d08422881d16bd8dbc8

713177f2ee2947dc582694

90c0d4hb4b1743d044b0OS

7079686%elfcfcS567025F7

9a2d50a19bh810bcff9cfeb

41846hb876F5156ddSh46

b3992b524884Ffc59f4895

fc6d0dah642707¢c5847576

491at98e036540baeb7b

Amount

+ 0.00002831

0.20 USD

0.00001046

0.00001508

0.00001235

0.000010652

0.00001262

0.00001264

0.00001003

0.00001003

BTC &

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

v
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0cde37b4ff9d734e385131ffc4826a4ede3120bce1cfbb4a6bd958d49c0c3255
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0cde37b4ff9d734e385131ffc4826a4ede3120bce1cfbb4a6bd958d49c0c3255
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0cde37b4ff9d734e385131ffc4826a4ede3120bce1cfbb4a6bd958d49c0c3255
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/392d41d52b3de432da901ffbe653977f0da8433f4753ae0707b2647b219557a7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/392d41d52b3de432da901ffbe653977f0da8433f4753ae0707b2647b219557a7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/392d41d52b3de432da901ffbe653977f0da8433f4753ae0707b2647b219557a7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d10c79317bc1e7ff3146ca5c6f39dc92000262e3f53faf4283fbff32bb8a6af0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d10c79317bc1e7ff3146ca5c6f39dc92000262e3f53faf4283fbff32bb8a6af0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d10c79317bc1e7ff3146ca5c6f39dc92000262e3f53faf4283fbff32bb8a6af0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/463d9cf71b449e38c078e35786f9552e1657047ea0e48fd8e37d52e309d9c11f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/463d9cf71b449e38c078e35786f9552e1657047ea0e48fd8e37d52e309d9c11f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/463d9cf71b449e38c078e35786f9552e1657047ea0e48fd8e37d52e309d9c11f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/78da0a88f445f8d2ac1bd1d4d154ef27cddf32e57057169b1c187d395d131085
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/78da0a88f445f8d2ac1bd1d4d154ef27cddf32e57057169b1c187d395d131085
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/78da0a88f445f8d2ac1bd1d4d154ef27cddf32e57057169b1c187d395d131085
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0137804498bd589a9b2505928cd5fbd0a9959a06025a5e1e079fd5730673204b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0137804498bd589a9b2505928cd5fbd0a9959a06025a5e1e079fd5730673204b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0137804498bd589a9b2505928cd5fbd0a9959a06025a5e1e079fd5730673204b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e73d08422881d16bd8dbc8713177f2ee2947dc58269490c0d4b4b1743d044b05
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e73d08422881d16bd8dbc8713177f2ee2947dc58269490c0d4b4b1743d044b05
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e73d08422881d16bd8dbc8713177f2ee2947dc58269490c0d4b4b1743d044b05
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/70796869e1fcfc567025f79a2d50a19b810bcff9cfe641846b876f5156dd5b46
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/70796869e1fcfc567025f79a2d50a19b810bcff9cfe641846b876f5156dd5b46
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/70796869e1fcfc567025f79a2d50a19b810bcff9cfe641846b876f5156dd5b46
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b3992b524884ffc59f4895fc6d0dab642707c5847576491af98e036540bae67b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b3992b524884ffc59f4895fc6d0dab642707c5847576491af98e036540bae67b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b3992b524884ffc59f4895fc6d0dab642707c5847576491af98e036540bae67b

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

22 2019-05-22  afad084f253fabSecd4afl7? + 0.00001000 BTC v
19:21:20 759084573345143e38c472
43ea71332b16a352b2ce

* USD values displayed at the time of transaction

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/afad084f253fa65ecd4f17759084573345143e38c47243ea71332b16a352b2ce
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/afad084f253fa65ecd4f17759084573345143e38c47243ea71332b16a352b2ce
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/afad084f253fa65ecd4f17759084573345143e38c47243ea71332b16a352b2ce

